| TOWN OF GUILFORD

FINANCIAL REPORT
FOR
MAY 2022

To the Town of Guilford, pursuant to Section 118 of the Town Law, | hereby render
the following detailed statement of all monies received and disbursed by me, as
Supervisor of the Town of Guilford during the aforementioned month.

Aevcas | Sencsek
George Sen&ak '\l




Account No.

51097605

51102722

51103125

7000392760

XXX22086

8500332671

Town of Guilford

Statement of End-of-Month Balance by Bank Account
April 30, 2022

Description
General Checking

General Fund
Capital Fund

Mt. Upton Lighting
Guilford Lighting
Rockdale Lighting
Mt. Upton Water
Guilford Water

20,942.05
14.19
727.98
723.66
623.31
668.54
934.35

Total General Checking
Highway Checking
Trust & Agency
Playground
Guilford Water Capital Project

Money Market
Building Fund
Equipment Reserve
General Fund
Highway Fund
Highway Equipment Reserve
Hwy & Bridges Reserve
Mt. Upton Lighting
Guilford Lighting
Rockdale Lighting
Mt. Upton Water
Mt. Upton Water Reserve
Guilford Water
Guilford Water Reserve
Cemetary

Total Money Market

Total End-of-Month Balance by Bank Account

Page 1

177,497.84
60,039.37
1,221,800.18
1,472,097.26
146,421.89
4,844.84
19,005.83
10,159.24
4,454 .54
101,472.39
18,424.98
102,185.80
0.00

62.07

Balance

24,634.08
(13,069.64)
(8,744.81)

5,611.23

22,652.49

3,338,466.23

3,369,549.58




Statement of End-of-Month Balance by Fund

GENERAL FUND
A200 - General Fund Checking
A201 - General Money Market
A201 - Building Fund Money Market
A201 - Equipment Reserve Money Market
A210 - Petty Cash
GENERAL FUND CASH TOTAL
Add: Amount due from Agency Fund

Add: Amount due from Agency Fund {Voided Payroll Check)

GENERAL FUND TOTAL

HIGHWAY FUND
DA200 - Highway Checking
DAZ201 - Highway Money Market
DAZ230 - Highway Equipment Reserve
DA231 - Hwy & Bridge Reserve

HIGHWAY FUND TOTAL

CAPITAL FUND

H200 - Capital Fund Checking (combined with General)

H200 - GLF Water Capital Project
CAPITAL FUND TOTAL

MT. UPTON LIGHTING DISTRICT
SL1-200 MU Lighting Checking
SL1-201 MU Lighting Money Market

MT. UPTON LIGHTING DISTRICT TOTAL

GUILFORD LIGHTING DISTRICT
SL2-200 GLF Lighting Checking
S§L2-201 GLF Lighting Money Market
GUILFORD LIGHTING DISTRICT TOTAL

ROCKDALE LIGHTING DISTRICT
SL3-200 Rockdale Lighting Checking
SL3-201 Rockdale Lighting Money Market
ROCKDALE LIGHTING DISTRICT TOTAL

MT. UPTON WATER DISTRICT
SW1-200 MU Water Checking
SW1-201 MU Water Money Market
SW1-230 MU Water Reserve Money Market

MT. UPTON WATER DISTRICT CASH TOTAL

Add: Water Relevy

Town of Guilford

April 30, 2022
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MT. UPTON WATER DISTRICT FUND TOTAL

GUILFORD WATER DISTRICT
SwW2-200 GLF Water Checking
SW2-201 GLF Water Money Market
SW2-230 GLF Water Reserve Money Market

GUILFORD WATER DISTRICT CASH TOTAL

Add: Water Relevy

GUILFORD WATER DISTRICT FUND TOTAL

AGENCY FUND

TA200 - Checking Account
Less: Amount due to General Fund

AGENCY FUND TOTAL

CEMETARY FUND

PLAYGROUND FUND

GRAND TOTAL END-OF-MONTH BALANCE FOR ALL FUNDS

P e |én B A

$

EOM Balance

20,942.05
1,221,800.18
177,497.84
60,039.37
200.00

1,480,479.44
1,000.00

(13,069.64)
1,472,097.26
146,421.89
4,844.84

14.19
22,652.49

727.98
19,005.83

723.66
10,158.24

623.31
4,454.54

668.54
101,472.39
18,424.98

120,565.91

934.35

102,185.80
0.00

103,120.15

(8,744.81)

$ 1,000.00

Page 2

EOM Total

1,481,479.44

1,610,264.35

22,666.68

19,733.81

10,882.90

5,077.85

120,565.91

103,120.15

(9,744.81)
62.07

5,611.23

3,369,749.58
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